
Enrollment No.:2100728 PARANDE ADITYA RAMDAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100731 RAUT KARTIK JITESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19BaBbcU501
19BaBbcU502
19BaBbcU503
19BaBbcU504
19BaBbcU505
19BaBbcU506
19BaBbcU507~
19BaBbcU508
19CpArtU502^

Subject

28 24 $ 52 3.5 6.40 21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00
17 24 41 3.5 4.20 21 13* 34* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 17 24* $ 41* 3.5 4.20
19 28 47 3.5 5.40 19 19* 38* 0.0 0.00
33 24 57 2.0 7.40 35 33 68 2.0 8.80
35 35 70 2.0 9.00 30 34 64 2.0 8.40
16 27 43 2.0 4.60 35 40 75 2.0 9.50
19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60
22 22 2.0 4.80 35 35 2.0 9.00

 Total: 329 18.0  Total: 333 14.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2101632 BHARWANI AMAN MAHEBUB
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101894 RANA PIYUSH DHARMENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103064 TOKE KARTIK RAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU501
19BaBbcU502
19BaBbcU503
19BaBbcU504
19BaBbcU505
19BaBbcU506
19BaBbcU507~
19BaBbcU508
19CpArtU502^

Subject

23 43 66 3.5 8.60 19 24 43 3.5 4.60 17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 23 24 47 3.5 5.40 19 25 44 3.5 4.80
32 38 70 3.5 9.00 17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
19 45 64 3.5 8.40 20 29 49 3.5 5.80 25 24 $ 49 3.5 5.80
33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00 25 28 53 2.0 6.60 30 31 61 2.0 8.10
27 40 67 2.0 8.70 35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00 24 36 60 2.0 8.00
20 30 50 2.0 6.00 28 39 67 2.0 8.70 16 28 44 2.0 4.80
20 43 63 3.5 8.30 20 26 46 3.5 5.20 18 24 42 3.5 4.40
34 34 2.0 8.80 32 32 2.0 8.40 23 23 2.0 5.20

 Total: 406 19.5  Total: 314 19.5  Total: 314 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2104136 NAGAWADE OMKAR VAIBHAV
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104344 DHOLE SHREERAJ NITIN
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2200463 TODKAR VIGHNESH DEEPAK
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU501
19BaBbcU502
19BaBbcU503
19BaBbcU504
19BaBbcU505
19BaBbcU506
19BaBbcU507~
19BaBbcU508
19CpArtU502^

Subject

16 27 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 37 55 3.5 7.00
17 24 41 3.5 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 30 49 3.5 5.80
17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.5 5.80
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 16 $ 25 41 3.5 4.20 24 25* 49 3.5 5.80
18 24 42 2.0 4.40 25 24 49 2.0 5.80 25 25 50 2.0 6.00
22 24 46 2.0 5.20 17 25 42 2.0 4.40 20 24 44 2.0 4.80
30 25 55 2.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 50 78 2.0 9.80
21 24 45 3.5 5.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 19 26 45 3.5 5.00

21* 21* 2.0 4.40 27 27 2.0 6.80 39 39 2.0 9.80
 Total: 301 21.5  Total: 172 11.0  Total: 341 21.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2202663 DEOKULE OMKAR DHANANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:8424 SHINDE RAJ PRAVIN
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:8603 KHANDALE MANSI BALRAJ
Seat No.:8603

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU501
19BaBbcU502
19BaBbcU503
19BaBbcU504
19BaBbcU505
19BaBbcU506
19BaBbcU507~
19BaBbcU508
19CpArtU502^
19CpPedU101^

Subject

24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 45 74 3.5 9.40
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 36 69 3.5 8.90
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 16 $ Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 22 37 59 3.5 7.80
18 26 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 41 63 3.5 8.30
25 26 51 2.0 6.20 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 18 36 54 2.0 6.80
20 42 62 2.0 8.20 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 16 25 41 2.0 4.20
18 25 43 2.0 4.60 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 26 39 65 2.0 8.50

16 $ 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
22 22 2.0 4.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 29 2.0 7.60

17 17 1.0 8.80
 Total: 277 14.5  Total: 54 0.0  Total: 380 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0
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Enrollment No.:8714 SINGH ANJALIKUMARI JSP
Seat No.:8714

Enrollment No.:8772 MORE OMKAR VILAS
Seat No.:8772

Enrollment No.:8794 WAKTE ANANTA GAJANAN
Seat No.:8794

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU501
19BaBbcU502
19BaBbcU503
19BaBbcU504
19BaBbcU505
19BaBbcU506
19BaBbcU507~
19BaBbcU508
19CpArtU502^
19CpPedU101^

Subject

34 51 85 3.5 10.00 29 46 75 3.5 9.50 28 14 $ 40 3.5 4.00
26 50 76 3.5 9.60 27 54 81 3.5 10.00 26 39 65 3.5 8.50
28 53 81 3.5 10.00 17 51 68 3.5 8.80 27 39 66 3.5 8.60
25 59 84 3.5 10.00 27 57 84 3.5 10.00 20 50 70 3.5 9.00
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 16 34 50 2.0 6.00 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 31 48 2.0 5.60 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
25 30 55 2.0 7.00 23 35 58 2.0 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 37 65 3.5 8.50 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* 35 35* 0.0 0.00
31 31 2.0 8.20 30 30 2.0 8.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

20 20 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 18 18 1.0 9.20
 Total: 432 17.5  Total: 423 18.0  Total: 318 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0
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Enrollment No.:8809 BHANDARE NIKHIL MAHESH
Seat No.:8809

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU501
19BaBbcU502
19BaBbcU503
19BaBbcU504
19BaBbcU505
19BaBbcU506
19BaBbcU507~
19BaBbcU508
19CpArtU502^
19CpPedU101^

Subject

29 57 86 3.5 10.00
24 56 80 3.5 10.00
27 51 78 3.5 9.80
25 55 80 3.5 10.00
16 29 45 2.0 5.00
16 31 47 2.0 5.40
25 30 55 2.0 7.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
15 15 1.0 8.00

 Total: 433 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 15 100

Pass  2 13.33

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  2 13.33

ATKT   12 80.00

FAIL     1 6.67

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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